
BOYS 165.4 RESULTS

Boys 165.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 162.0 270.0 10

2 Max Neeley Dighton High School 161.2 265.0 8

3 Evan Benjamin Spearville High School 161.6 260.0 6

4 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.6 245.0 4

5 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 162.6 245.0 2

6 Leo  Alvarado Wichita County 158.8 235.0 1

7 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 160.8 230.0 0

8 Ryder  Norstrom Canton-Galva High School 163.8 225.0 0

9 Justus White Rock Hills High School 165.0 215.0 0

10 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 159.0 210.0 0

11 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 162.2 205.0 0

12 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 163.0 205.0 0

13 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 163.4 205.0 0

14 Carter  Olson Frankfort High School 158.4 200.0 0

15 vincent smith st. paul high school 160.0 200.0 0

16 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln Leopards 160.9 195.0 0

17 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 165.2 195.0 0

18 Kaden Miller Central Burden 160.0 190.0 0

19 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 160.6 190.0 0

20 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 164.4 190.0 0

21 Cason Mastre Canton-Galva High School 158.1 185.0 0

22 Gage  Demel Central Plains 162.8 185.0 0

23 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 163.0 185.0 0

24 Eli Hurley Central Plains 163.8 185.0 0

25 Alex  Pena Elkhart High School 164.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Emilio Rodriguez Kinsley High School 161.4 175.0 0

27 Ty  Janette Little River High School 163.4 175.0 0

28 Evan Stratman Central Plains 165.0 175.0 0

29 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 165.2 175.0 0

30 Jory Ratzlaff Canton-Galva High School 162.0 170.0 0

31 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 159.3 160.0 0

32 Paxton Dody Central Plains 165.0 155.0 0

33 Octavian Dean Madison High School 162.2 150.0 0

34 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 164.0 140.0 0

35 Jake Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 162.8 135.0 0

36 Bryson Turner Madison High School 159.0 0 0

Boys 165.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Max Neeley Dighton High School 161.2 370.0 10

2 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 163.0 365.0 8

3 Cason Mastre Canton-Galva High School 158.1 350.0 6

4 Leo  Alvarado Wichita County 158.8 350.0 4

5 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 162.2 350.0 2

6 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 163.4 350.0 1

7 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln Leopards 160.9 345.0 0

8 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 162.6 325.0 0

9 Emilio Rodriguez Kinsley High School 161.4 315.0 0

10 Alex  Pena Elkhart High School 164.0 310.0 0

11 Justus White Rock Hills High School 165.0 305.0 0

12 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 159.0 300.0 0

13 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 164.4 300.0 0

14 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 165.2 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

15 Eli Hurley Central Plains 163.8 265.0 0

16 Paxton Dody Central Plains 165.0 265.0 0

17 Evan Stratman Central Plains 165.0 265.0 0

18 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 160.6 260.0 0

19 Kaden Miller Central Burden 160.0 255.0 0

20 Ty  Janette Little River High School 163.4 245.0 0

21 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 164.0 240.0 0

22 Octavian Dean Madison High School 162.2 230.0 0

23 Gage  Demel Central Plains 162.8 230.0 0

24 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 159.3 225.0 0

25 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.6 0 0

26 Carter  Olson Frankfort High School 158.4 0 0

27 Bryson Turner Madison High School 159.0 0 0

28 vincent smith st. paul high school 160.0 0 0

29 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 160.8 0 0

30 Evan Benjamin Spearville High School 161.6 0 0

31 Jory Ratzlaff Canton-Galva High School 162.0 0 0

32 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 162.0 0 0

33 Jake Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 162.8 0 0

34 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 163.0 0 0

35 Ryder  Norstrom Canton-Galva High School 163.8 0 0

36 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 165.2 0 0

Boys 165.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryson Turner Madison High School 159.0 305.0 10

2 Max Neeley Dighton High School 161.2 305.0 8

3 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 162.2 260.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 163.0 260.0 4

5 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 163.0 230.0 2

6 Cason Mastre Canton-Galva High School 158.1 225.0 1

7 Leo  Alvarado Wichita County 158.8 225.0 0

8 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 162.6 225.0 0

9 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 163.4 225.0 0

10 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 164.4 220.0 0

11 Justus White Rock Hills High School 165.0 220.0 0

12 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 159.0 215.0 0

13 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln Leopards 160.9 215.0 0

14 Alex  Pena Elkhart High School 164.0 215.0 0

15 Octavian Dean Madison High School 162.2 210.0 0

16 Carter  Olson Frankfort High School 158.4 205.0 0

17 Emilio Rodriguez Kinsley High School 161.4 205.0 0

18 Evan Stratman Central Plains 165.0 205.0 0

19 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 165.2 205.0 0

20 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 165.2 205.0 0

21 Eli Hurley Central Plains 163.8 195.0 0

22 Paxton Dody Central Plains 165.0 195.0 0

23 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 159.3 190.0 0

24 Jake Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 162.8 190.0 0

25 vincent smith st. paul high school 160.0 185.0 0

26 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 160.8 185.0 0

27 Jory Ratzlaff Canton-Galva High School 162.0 185.0 0

28 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 162.0 185.0 0

29 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 160.6 180.0 0

30 Ty  Janette Little River High School 163.4 180.0 0

31 Kaden Miller Central Burden 160.0 170.0 0

32 Evan Benjamin Spearville High School 161.6 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

33 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 164.0 165.0 0

34 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.6 0 0

35 Gage  Demel Central Plains 162.8 0 0

36 Ryder  Norstrom Canton-Galva High School 163.8 0 0

Boys 165.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Max Neeley Dighton High School 161.2 940.0 0

2 Braydon Scheetz Hoxie 163.0 830.0 0

3 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 162.2 815.0 0

4 Leo  Alvarado Wichita County 158.8 810.0 0

5 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 162.6 795.0 0

6 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 163.4 780.0 0

7 Cason Mastre Canton-Galva High School 158.1 760.0 0

8 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln Leopards 160.9 755.0 0

9 Justus White Rock Hills High School 165.0 740.0 0

10 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 159.0 725.0 0

11 Alex  Pena Elkhart High School 164.0 710.0 0

12 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 164.4 710.0 0

13 Emilio Rodriguez Kinsley High School 161.4 695.0 0

14 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 165.2 680.0 0

15 Eli Hurley Central Plains 163.8 645.0 0

16 Evan Stratman Central Plains 165.0 645.0 0

17 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 160.6 630.0 0

18 Kaden Miller Central Burden 160.0 615.0 0

19 Paxton Dody Central Plains 165.0 615.0 0

20 Ty  Janette Little River High School 163.4 600.0 0

21 Octavian Dean Madison High School 162.2 590.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

22 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 159.3 575.0 0

23 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 164.0 545.0 0

24 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 162.0 455.0 0

25 Evan Benjamin Spearville High School 161.6 430.0 0

26 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 160.8 415.0 0

27 Gage  Demel Central Plains 162.8 415.0 0

28 Colton  Harbin Wichita County 163.0 415.0 0

29 Carter  Olson Frankfort High School 158.4 405.0 0

30 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 165.2 400.0 0

31 vincent smith st. paul high school 160.0 385.0 0

32 Jory Ratzlaff Canton-Galva High School 162.0 355.0 0

33 Jake Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 162.8 325.0 0

34 Bryson Turner Madison High School 159.0 305.0 0

35 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.6 245.0 0

36 Ryder  Norstrom Canton-Galva High School 163.8 225.0 0


